ON BASE PCT

Single Season (min 60 PA)

Aluminum Bat Era (83-99)

Player

Colin Cummins

Bruce Nichols
Colin Cummins
Brian Hinrichs

Scott Logan

Player
Steve Correria
Colin Cummins
Travis Skelton

Victor Simon

Drew Roberts

Year

1993

1984

1994

1997

1994

Wood Bat Era (00-16)
Team OBP Player Year Team OoBP
Leaside  0.812 | Erik Brown 2013 Thornhill 0.579
Redbirds
Etobicoke = 0.709 | Henry Yap 2006 Leaside 0.563
Leaside = 0.610 | Drew Roberts 2010  East York 0.542
Thornhill  0.580 | Drew Roberts 2010 Oshawa 0.533
North York 0.564 | Matthew Nailer 2006 Leaside 0.532
Career Leaders (600 PA)
On Base Percentage Clubs
0.484 MG / PICK
0.464 THL/LEA
0.452 THL/LEA
0.451 NY /OSH /LEA/EY /THL
/ NMKT
0.447 EY/MRK/OSH/THL

Active Players with .430+ OBP

Eric Brown

0.434

T-Redbirds / East York



