ON BASE PCT

Single Season (min 60 PA)							
Aluminum Bat Era (83-99)				Wood Bat Era (00-16)			
Player	Year	Team	ОВР	Player	Year	Team	ОВР
Colin Cummins	1993	Leaside	0.812	Erik Brown	2013	Thornhill Redbirds	0.579
Bruce Nichols	1984	Etobicoke	0.709	Henry Yap	2006	Leaside	0.563
Colin Cummins	1994	Leaside	0.610	Drew Roberts	2010	East York	0.542
Brian Hinrichs	1997	Thornhill	0.580	Drew Roberts	2010	Oshawa	0.533
Scott Logan	1994	North York	0.564	Matthew Nailer	2006	Leaside	0.532
Career Leaders (600 PA)							
Player		On Base Percentage			Clubs		
Steve Correria		0.484			MG / PICK		
Colin Cummins		0.464			THL / LEA		
Travis Skelton		0.452			THL/LEA		
Victor Simon).451	NY/OSH/LEA/EY/THL /NMKT			
Drew Roberts		0.447			EY/MRK/OSH/THL		
Active Players with .430+ OBP							
Eric Brown		0.434			T-Redbirds / East York		